
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
7 

59 
3 

14 
36 
91 
6 

13 
2 

26 

Class 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 

Name 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 
FIRÁS FAS 
ENZO NIENKOTTER 
ENZO PRANDO 
LUCCA CROCCE 
RAFAEL CROCCE 
DIEGO RAMOS 
GABRIEL FERNANDES 
LUCAS CORRÊA 

CHASSIS 
TONY KART 
MTF KARTING 
BRAVAR 
CRG REPECON 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
CRG 

Laps 
10 
17 
16 
14 
16 
17 
16 
15 
15 
15 

Best Tm 
48.783 
48.844 
48.850 
48.875 
48.912 
48.975 
49.060 
49.286 
49.386 
49.443 

Diff 

0.061 
0.067 
0.092 
0.129 
0.192 
0.277 
0.503 
0.603 
0.660 

Gap 

0.061 
0.006 
0.025 
0.037 
0.063 
0.085 
0.226 
0.100 
0.057 

In Lap 
9 
6 

15 
8 

15 
17 
15 
15 
9 
7 

S1 Best 
14.895 
14.914 
14.961 
14.881 
14.878 
14.907 
14.970 
14.994 
15.127 
15.018 

S2 Best 
15.591 
15.558 
15.622 
15.618 
15.671 
15.633 
15.575 
15.703 
15.830 
15.747 

S3 Best 
18.285 
18.310 
18.251 
18.303 
18.273 
18.307 
18.426 
18.551 
18.359 
18.495 

Sorted on best lap time
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5a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
         OKN 

1o TREINO  

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 9:49:11 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

22/10/2025 09:43 


